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	Study Programme Accreditation

MASTER ACADEMIC STUDIES  LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE
	

	Table 5.3 Elective courses

	
	ID
	Course name
	Study type
	Status
	Active teaching classes (weekly)
	ECTS

	
	
	
	
	
	L
	P
	OT
	SR
	

	1.
	3MПА2И07
	Vegetation and plant material
	TM
	E
	2
	2
	
	
	6

	2.
	3MПА2И08
	Research and application of the visual language
	
	E
	2
	2
	
	
	6

	3.
	3MПА2И09
	Application of the universal design in landscape architecture
	
	E
	2
	2
	
	
	6

	4.
	3MПА2И10
	Biological Principles in Environmental Protection
	TM
	E
	2
	2
	
	
	6

	5.
	3MПА2И11
	Genetic resources and biodiversity
	
	E
	2
	2
	
	
	6


Study type: AG (academic-general), TM (theoretical and methodological), SP (scientific and Professional), PA (Professional and applicable)
Status: E-elective, M-mandatory

Active teaching classes: L-lectures, P-Practical classes, SR-Study research work, OT-other teaching classes
